
October 1, Tuesday TSI Testing (12th)

PSAT (8th)

SAT (12th)

October 30, Wednesday PSAT (10th-11th)

December 3, Tuesday English 1 EOC

December 4, Wednesday Biology EOC & US History EOC

December 5, Thursday English 2 EOC

December 6, Friday Algebra 1 EOC 

December 9, Monday EOC Make-ups

December 11, Wednesday TSI Testing (12th)

February 19, Wednesday TELPAS Reading & Writing

February 26, Wednesday TELPAS Listening & Speaking

ACT (11th & 12th)

TSI Testing (12th)

English 1 EOC 

6th-8th Reading

April 10, Thursday English 2 EOC 

April 11, Friday                                             English EOC & Reading Make-ups 

Biology EOC

8th Science

US History EOC

8th Social Studies

April 24, Thursday EOC & 8th Make-ups

Algebra 1 EOC 

6th-8th Math

April 30, Wednesday                                Make-ups

May 14, Wednesday TSI Testing (12th)

April 23, Wednesday

April 29, Tuesday

TSI 

TELPAS Testing

ACT / TSI

February 25, Tuesday

April 2024 STAAR Testing

April 8, Tuesday                             

April 22, Tuesday                             
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TSI 

PSAT 

October 22, Tuesday

December 2024 EOC Testing

TSI 


